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PRUSZKOW
W KONKURENCJACH OLIMPUSKICH
Pruszkéw, 21.07 -23.07.2020
WYNIKI KWALIFIKACII
WYSCIG DRUZYNOWY
KOBIETY JUNIORKI
M-ce Nr  UCIID Nazwisko i Imie Klub Czas:

1 35 10055518639 WLODARCZYK Julia ALKS STAL BIG STAR GRUDZIADZ 04:48,141
36 10055519447 MILDA Wiktoria
33 10060054603 PCHEtKA Zuzanna
39 10055517831 WIKLINSKA Iga

2 167 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga UKS COPERNICUS CCC - SMS TORUN  04:57,795
177 10051624592 KULCZYK Sylwia
178 10059181704 OLSZEWSKA Maja
179 10054664938 GORZKIEWICZ Barbara

3 162 10058521393 PASTERNAK Roksana  KTK KALISZ 05:01,497
163 10052595909 NAWROCKA Natalia
165 10067247656 LICHOSYT Agata
166 10097699390 KRAZYNSKA Julia

4 9 10055138420 KRZESLAK Natalia TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING T105:01,988
10 10056618476 MARCZAK Edyta
11 10054309876 SIERHEJ Zuzanna

12

10055168631

MILLER Emilia
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PRUSZKOW ! '
WYSCIG DRUZYNOWY
KOBIETY JUNIORKI
M-ce Nr  UCIID Nazwisko i Imie Klub
Bieg o miejsca 3-4
1 162 10058521393 PASTERNAK Roksana  KTK KALISZ 05:03,000
163 10052595909 NAWROCKA Natalia
165 10067247656 LICHOSYT Agata
166 10097699390 KRAZYNSKA Julia
1 9 10055138420 KRZESLAK Natalia TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING T05:05,344
10 10056618476 MARCZAK Edyta
11 10054309876 SIERHEJ Zuzanna
12 10055168631 MILLER Emilia

Bieg o miejsca 1-2

1

35
36
38
39

167
177
178
179

10055518639
10055519447
10056384969
10055517831

10059182209
10051624592
10059181704
10054664938

WLODARCZYK Julia
MILDA Wiktoria
URBAN Karolina
WIKLINSKA Iga

WANKIEWICZ Olga
KULCZYK Sylwia
OLSZEWSKA Maja

GORZKIEWICZ Barbara

ALKS STAL BIG STAR GRUDZIADZ 04:49,688

UKS COPERNICUS CCC-SMS TORUN ~ OVL
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Zal. 1920

W KONKURENCJACH OLIMPUSKICH
Pruszkow, 21.07 -23.07.2020

UCIID

WYNIKI KONCOWE
WYSCIG DRUZYNOWY
KOBIETY JUNIORKI

Nazwisko i Imie

Klub

MISTRZYNIE POLSKI

35
36
38
39
33

10055518639
10055519447
10056384969
10055517831
10060054603

WtODARCZYK Julia
MILDA Wiktoria
URBAN Karolina
WIKLINSKA Iga
PCHELKA Zuzanna

I WICEMISTRZYNIE POLSKI

167
177
178
179

10059182209
10051624592
10059181704
10054664938

WANKIEWICZ Olga
KULCZYK Sylwia
OLSZEWSKA Maja
GORZKIEWICZ Barbara

Il WICEMISTRZYNIE POLSKI

162
163
165
166

10
11
12

10058521393
10052595909
10067247656
10097699390

10055138420
10056618476
10054309876
10055168631

PASTERNAK Roksana
NAWROCKA Natalia
LICHOSYT Agata
KRAZYNSKA Julia

KRZESLAK Natalia
MARCZAK Edyta

SIERHEJ Zuzanna
MILLER Emilia

ALKS STAL BIG STAR GRUDZIADZ

UKS COPERNICUS CCC - SMS TORUN

KTK KALISZ

TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM



